
Sac Area Sports Tournament
May 10 2014
Boys Varsity

Pool A Win-Loss Pool B Win-Loss
YBA Falcons C.O.S Elite Goon Squad 3_0

Davis Hotshots Bay Area Bandits "Wilson" 2_1
Vista Vikings YBA Timberwolves 1_2

Saturday
Game # HOME VISITORS Score TIME LOCATION

30 YBA Falcons Davis Hotshots 39 10:00 Folsom Sports Complex #1
31 C.O.S Elite Goon Squad YBA Timberwolves 37 10:00 Folsom Sports Complex #2
64 Vista Vikings YBA Falcons 77 12:00 Folsom Sports Complex #1
65 YBA Timberwolves Bay Area Bandits "Wilson" 57 12:00 Folsom Sports Complex #2
99 Davis Hotshots Vista Vikings 69 2:00 Folsom Sports Complex #1
100 Bay Area Bandits "Wilson" C.O.S Elite Goon Squad 63 2:00 Folsom Sports Complex #2

YBA Falcons C.O.S Elite Goon Squad
#1 Pool A "Championship" #1 Pool B "Championship"

Vista Vikings Bay Area Bandits "Wilson"
#2 Pool A #2 Pool B

Davis Hotshots YBA Timberwolves
#3 Pool A #3 Pool B

All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults $10.00 Child $5.00 5 yrs & under Free
* (2) wristbands per team will be issued at sign in of your first game. 

Folsom	
  Sports	
  Complex
Schedule Information: 66	
  Clarksville	
  Road	
  Folsom	
  CA	
  95630
(6) Team Pool play. Awards for 1st & 2nd place. There are (3) teams in each pool.  The first (2) games are set.
If your team is undefeated after the 1st  (2) games then you are the #1 team in your pool and will advance to the championship game against the #1 team in the other pool.
If your team is 1 - 1 after the 1st (2) games then you are the #2 team in your pool.   If you are 0 - 2 after 1st (2) games then you are the #3 team.
Your last game will be against the other pool team equal to your record
Awards and Team Photo presentation after winners last game. 

150 5:0058

38
52

41

Score

48

151

134

37

46

40

5:00

4:00

Folsom Sports Complex #1

Folsom Sports Complex #2

Folsom Sports Complex #2

78

76

2_1
0_3
1_2

59
72


