Sac Area Sports Tournament May 10 2014 Boys Varsity



Pool A	Win-Loss	Pool B	Win-Loss
YBA Falcons	2_1	C.O.S Elite Goon Squad	3_0
Davis Hotshots	0_3	Bay Area Bandits "Wilson"	2_1
Vista Vikings	1_2	YBA Timberwolves	1_2

Saturday

Game #	HOME	Score	VISITORS	Score	TIME	LOCATION
30	YBA Falcons	59	Davis Hotshots	39	10:00	Folsom Sports Complex #1
31	C.O.S Elite Goon Squad	72	YBA Timberwolves	37	10:00	Folsom Sports Complex #2
64	Vista Vikings	41	YBA Falcons	77	12:00	Folsom Sports Complex #1
65	YBA Timberwolves	48	Bay Area Bandits "Wilson"	57	12:00	Folsom Sports Complex #2
99	Davis Hotshots	52	Vista Vikings	69	2:00	Folsom Sports Complex #1
100	Bay Area Bandits "Wilson"	38	C.O.S Elite Goon Squad	63	2:00	Folsom Sports Complex #2
	YBA Falcons		C.O.S Elite Goon Squad			
150	#1 Pool A "Championship"	37	#1 Pool B "Championship"	58	5:00	Folsom Sports Complex #1
	Vista Vikings		Bay Area Bandits "Wilson"			
151	#2 Pool A	46	#2 Pool B	78	5:00	Folsom Sports Complex #2
	Davis Hotshots		YBA Timberwolves			
134	#3 Pool A	40	#3 Pool B	76	4:00	Folsom Sports Complex #2

All Day Admission: Please purchase wristbands at Main Gym Entrance Adults \$10.00 Child \$5.00 5 yrs & under Free

* (2) wristbands per team will be issued at sign in of your first game.

Schedule Information:

Folsom Sports Complex

66 Clarksville Road Folsom CA 95630

(6) Team Pool play. Awards for 1st & 2nd place. There are (3) teams in each pool. The first (2) games are set.

If your team is undefeated after the 1st (2) games then you are the #1 team in your pool and will advance to the championship game against the #1 team in the other pool. If your team is 1 - 1 after the 1st (2) games then you are the #2 team in your pool. If you are 0 - 2 after 1st (2) games then you are the #3 team.

Your last game will be against the other pool team equal to your record

Awards and Team Photo presentation after winners last game.